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23 April 2015

HOMELESS AND UNACCOMPANIED CHILDREN

ATTENDING SCHOOL *

IN YOUR LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT

Legislative # of Homeless

Dist School-aged
Children
Chair Gelser 8 496
Sen Olson 20 653
Sen Dembrow 23 257
Sen Monnes-Anderson
25 1886
Sen Kruse 1 629

# of School Age
Unaccompanied
Youth

89
129
69

1102
36






